
Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Jugend - Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

2071 Frey Jenny 82,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei

522 Dorsheimer David 80,0DLRG OG Nackenheim

2133 Lang Jelena 77,0Jugendfeuerwehr Bodenheim

3234 Knußmann Patrick 75,0Blasorchester Bodenheim

535 Dorsheimer Leo 72,0DLRG OG Nackenheim

3216 Frey Tobias 71,0Blasorchester Bodenheim

3197 Feil Viktoria 70,0Blasorchester Bodenheim

2088 Dedesding Laura 69,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0

3229 Wachter Alex 69,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 5,0

21510 Lutz Enrico 65,0Jugendfeuerwehr Bodenheim 7,0

28711 Faust Felix 65,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 6,0

5012 Imbruck Niclas 64,0DLRG OG Nackenheim

5113 Langendorf Marcel 63,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 8,0

20914 Findenauer Natascha 63,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 5,0 7,0

21415 Dußa Vanessa 63,0Jugendfeuerwehr Bodenheim 5,0 6,0

32416 Frey Sebastian 62,0Blasorchester Bodenheim

21217 Roth Janis 61,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei

21618 Gögl Lukas 60,0Jugendfeuerwehr Bodenheim 7,0

32019 Niedermayer Luca 60,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 4,0

28820 Lorenz Lisa 56,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

32621 Stiemke Luca 54,0Blasorchester Bodenheim

21022 Bohlender Jana 53,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei

21123 Spurzem Luisa 50,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei

28624 Albes Jonah 47,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

28925 Mayer Luca 45,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

32526 Kamp Julius 43,0Blasorchester Bodenheim
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Bodenheim

Damen - Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.Verein

1191 Teurich Otti 89,0Kath. Kirchenchor

1202 Meller Lilo 88,0Kath. Kirchenchor 8,0 9,0

2813 Ott Birgit 88,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 8,0 8,0

3574 Dußa, Petra 87,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 9,0

1895 Brockmöller Katrin 87,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0 8,0 9,0

2806 Schäfer Conny 87,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 8,0 8,0 7,0

1607 Schwamb Sandra 85,0BCV 1935 e.V.

88 Kauschmann-Loos N 84,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim

2779 Schäfer-Brandl Tanja 83,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0

30810 Grünewald Stella 83,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 6,0 9,0

1711 Wittig Bärbel 83,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 6,0 8,0

5412 Sudrow Rita 82,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 10,0

30413 Kirch Gudrun 82,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 9,0

8114 Molitor Monika 82,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 7,0 8,0

14815 Pohl Nicole 82,0BCV 1935 e.V. 7,0 7,0

17116 Schuhmacher Gabi 81,0Free Voices 8,0

1017 Kasper  Beate 81,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 7,0 8,0

26718 Kirch Astrid 81,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 7,0 6,0

35819 Müller, Manuela 81,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 6,0

14620 Haub Katja 80,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 9,0

16221 Leber Katharina 80,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 7,0

28222 Sommer Rita 79,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0

26423 Vazquez Sylvia 79,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 8,0 10,0

1324 Gleinert Andrea 79,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 8,0 7,0

32925 Veit Vesna 78,0goldische Lämmer 9,0

5926 Ziegler Sandy 78,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 8,0 8,0

18727 Nauheimer jun. Liane 78,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0 7,0

10728 May Rita 77,0Kolpingsfamilie 10,0 9,0 10,0

929 Anja Achatz 77,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 10,0 9,0 3,0

8430 Erdmann Erika 77,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 10,0 7,0

30631 Albes Conny 77,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 10,0 4,0

1232 Peter Annette 77,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 9,0

18333 Weitzel Vanessa 77,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0 9,0

19034 Notter Christa 77,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0 8,0

16935 Mück Susanne 77,0Free Voices 8,0 6,0

8236 Kern Anneliese 77,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 7,0

12437 Klaus Alice 77,0Kath. Kirchenchor 6,0

23238 Malmberg-Schmidt B 76,0PA Seurre 9,0 8,0 10,0

18439 Mahler Deike 76,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 9,0 8,0 7,0

10240 Kilian Birgit 76,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 8,0

31541 Hartmann, Silke 75,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 10,0

18842 Zgorniak Angela 75,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 9,0 10,0

18043 Schauseil Sonja 75,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 9,0 7,0

10344 Kamke Conny 75,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 8,0

1145 Hauschild Denise 75,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 7,0

28546 Sert Doreen 74,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0

36047 Hessel, Aline 74,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 7,0

15648 Barth Frauke 74,0BCV 1935 e.V. 6,0

35949 Gärtner, Sandra 73,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 10,0

18150 Weitzel Silvia 73,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 7,0

31651 Siener Birgit 73,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 5,0
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27452 Scheiblich Maike 72,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0 8,0

33353 Veit Jennifer 72,0goldische Lämmer 9,0 6,0

454 Haub Silvia 72,0ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V. 8,0 9,0

12355 Kirch Regina 72,0Kath. Kirchenchor 8,0 8,0

14756 Göttert Maria 72,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 7,0

15757 Darmstadt Ute 72,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 4,0

14958 Darmstadt Bärbel 72,0BCV 1935 e.V. 7,0

15359 Jäger Marita 72,0BCV 1935 e.V. 6,0

1460 Kirch Angela 71,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 7,0

12261 Both Stefanie 71,0Kath. Kirchenchor 6,0

12162 Acker Judith 71,0Kath. Kirchenchor 4,0

18663 Nauheimer sen. Lian 70,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 4,0

27564 Schneider Nicole 70,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 3,0

26865 Kehl Laura 69,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0

19466 Glöckner Steffanie 69,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 9,0

27167 Miranda Jasmin 69,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 6,0

10668 Hein Ann-Katrin 69,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 5,0

15269 Hesse Ina 68,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 9,0

15470 Hassinger Karin 68,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 8,0

17271 Grützner  Sabine 68,0Free Voices 4,0

15172 Horn Kerstin 67,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0

19273 Wehner Simone 67,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 7,0

30774 Bieger Manuela 67,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 6,0 8,0

27875 Becker Jessica 67,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 6,0 6,0

8376 Giebe Monika 66,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 6,0 4,0 4,0

19577 Brill Janina 66,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 6,0 4,0 3,0

2078 Kohl Ingrid 65,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06 8,0 7,0

12879 Leber Melanie 65,0Verkehrsverein Bodenheim e.V 8,0 1,0

9680 Juli Manuela 65,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 7,0

11281 Hennemann, Carolin 65,0Kolpingsfamilie 6,0

19382 Oswald Katja 64,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0

26683 Bugner Katharina 64,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 7,0

1684 Blaum Gabriele 64,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 6,0 9,0

27085 Becker Carol-Ann 64,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 6,0 7,0

28486 Schäfer Jenny 63,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0

30387 Grünewald Gertrud 63,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 8,0

28388 Kehl Evi 63,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 5,0

1989 Feike  Karin 63,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06 4,0

790 Banger Britta 63,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 2,0

15091 Frey Kerstin 62,0BCV 1935 e.V. 9,0

1892 Becker  Christa 62,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06 6,0

16193 Keuchel Marion 61,0BCV 1935 e.V. 6,0

26594 Becker Annelie 61,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 4,0

30595 Kern Ilse 60,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 8,0

1596 Berg Sabrina 60,0Alte Weiber Bodenheim 6,0

9397 Rosenmeyer Rita 59,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 9,0

9498 Knußmann Rita 59,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 7,0 6,0 10,0

23499 Achatz  Petra 59,0PA Seurre 7,0 6,0 9,0

327100 Selzer Bärbel 59,0GV Concordia 1872 4,0

109101 Wagner Manuela 58,0Kolpingsfamilie 7,0 7,0

173102 Spengler Manuela 58,0Free Voices 7,0 3,0
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272103 Gukenbiehl Hannah 58,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 6,0

191104 Vogler, Diana 58,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 5,0 9,0

317105 Groh Felizitas 58,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 5,0 7,0

104106 Kalicov Hilde 57,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 9,0

170107 Bodsch Inge 57,0Free Voices 7,0

105108 Kühl Claudia 56,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 2,0

85109 Diehl Erika 56,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 1,0

269110 Faust, Jacqueline 55,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

110111 Zink Isolde 54,0Kolpingsfamilie 7,0

108112 Brandl Rosemarie 54,0Kolpingsfamilie 4,0

276113 Albes Nicole 52,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 4,0

279114 Goth Sabine 52,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 2,0

159115 Groß Renate 52,0BCV 1935 e.V. 0,0

185116 Roth Kornelia 51,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei

86117 Bernard Marianne 49,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 6,0 5,0

49118 Thormann Anneliese 49,0Närrische Bürgerinitiative Boden 6,0 1,0

332119 Kuhn Gudrun 49,0goldische Lämmer 4,0

182120 Jäger Nadine 48,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 4,0

155121 Barth Elfriede 48,0BCV 1935 e.V. 2,0

22122 Schneider Martina 44,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06

56123 Schlag Monika 41,0DLRG OG Nackenheim

356124 Laton, Angelika 36,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim

21125 Keller Rosi 30,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06
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2211 Achatz Alexander 92,0Freiwillige Feuerwehr

2262 Eis Ralf 91,0Bodenheimer Albansbrüder

3123 Schmitt, Christian 90,0Blasorchester Bodenheim

334 Keuchel Edwin 89,0Strabauzige 10 10,0 10,0

65 Bender Tom 89,0ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V. 10,0 9,0

1266 Gruber Steffen 89,0Verkehrsverein Bodenheim e.V 8,0

1327 Schwamb  Hans-Pet 89,0BCV 1935 e.V. 7,0

3008 Grünewald Norbert 88,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 10,0

1679 Leichner Patrick 88,0Kleintierzuchtverein P120 9,0

26310 Sommer Richard 87,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0

7811 Giebe  Hans Jürgen 87,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 8,0

23012 Stahl, Ari 86,0Bodenheimer Albansbrüder 9,0 9,0

25013 Stephan Horst 86,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0 8,0

25614 Goth Martin 86,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0 7,0

17515 Leber Heinz 86,0GV Concordia 1872 8,0

20316 Herdt Alexander 86,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 7,0

24717 Wucher Marc 85,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0

26018 Sert Hagen 85,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 8,0

3419 Keuchel Stefan 84,0Strabauzige 10 10,0 10,0

13520 Becker Christian 84,0BCV 1935 e.V. 10,0 8,0

22821 Kern Hans 84,0Bodenheimer Albansbrüder 9,0

22522 Fischer Bernd 84,0Bodenheimer Albansbrüder 8,0

7923 Kissau Hans-Georg 83,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 10,0

17424 Leber Gerald 83,0GV Concordia 1872 9,0 9,0

20625 Weitzel Robin 83,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 9,0 8,0

6826 Geiberger Philipp 83,0Carnevalverein Entenbrüder e 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0

20227 Nauheimer  Marcus 83,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0

17828 Mück Harald 83,0GV Concordia 1872 8,0 8,0

12929 Acker Thilo 83,0Verkehrsverein Bodenheim e.V 7,0

12530 Leber Stephan 83,0Verkehrsverein Bodenheim e.V 6,0

24431 Vazquez René 83,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 4,0

22332 Lang Jannik 82,0Freiwillige Feuerwehr 7,0 9,0

25333 Schäfer Volker 82,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 7,0 8,0

23134 Malmberg-Schmidt A 81,0PA Seurre 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0

24935 Schäfer Janneck 81,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0

22036 Brandl Tobias 81,0Freiwillige Feuerwehr 10,0 9,0 7,0

6537 Petry Stefan 81,0Carnevalverein Entenbrüder e 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0

29838 Weimer Walter 81,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 9,0 9,0 10,0 8,0

139 Haub Stefan 81,0ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V. 9,0 9,0 10,0 7,0

11640 Kern Reinhold 81,0Kolpingsfamilie 9,0 9,0 7,0

3741 Dußa Thilo 81,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 8,0

6742 Zimmermann Pit 81,0Carnevalverein Entenbrüder e 7,0

17643 Forrest Robert 81,0GV Concordia 1872 6,0

22944 Veit Uwe 80,0Bodenheimer Albansbrüder 10,0

11545 Kollar Pfarrer Paul 80,0Kolpingsfamilie 9,0

29946 Kuhn Günther 80,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 8,0 8,0

3947 Balik Ralf 80,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 8,0 7,0 10,0

6648 Fornoff Ralf 80,0Carnevalverein Entenbrüder e 8,0 7,0 7,0

5749 Schlag Rainer 80,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 7,0

29750 Schulte Hubert 79,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 9,0 9,0

13451 Darmstadt Thomas 79,0BCV 1935 e.V. 9,0 8,0 9,0
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24852 Krämer Karl 79,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0 8,0 8,0

19653 Kern Martin 79,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0

25154 Stephan Holger 78,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0 10,0

20055 Ferger Nico 78,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 10,0 9,0

29456 Klaus Günther 78,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 9,0 8,0 8,0 7,0

21957 Wurm Paul 78,0Freiwillige Feuerwehr 9,0 8,0 8,0 5,0

4558 Kasper Michael 78,0Verkehrsverein Bodenheim e.V 9,0 8,0 7,0

24059 Kaltenbach Rudolf 78,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0 6,0

4360 Dußa, Harry 78,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 8,0 10,0

29061 Both Stefan 78,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 8,0 9,0

6162 Dorsheimer Karl-He 78,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 7,0 10,0

25963 Albes Jürgen 78,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 7,0 7,0

4064 Dußa Arno 78,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 7,0 6,0

23865 Kehl Horst 78,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 7,0 4,0

25866 Schwan Markus 77,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0 8,0 9,0

7467 Schenk Ronald 77,0FWG Bodenheim e.V. 9,0 8,0 7,0

7268 Leber Michael 77,0FWG Bodenheim e.V. 8,0 10,0

29569 Kirch Manfred 77,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 8,0 9,0

19770 Vogler Markus 77,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 8,0 8,0

31071 Schmidt Michael 77,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 8,0 7,0

5872 Bönsch Alexander 77,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 7,0 10,0

4173 Weinmann Björn 77,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 7,0 7,0

9774 Kilian Klaus 76,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 10,0

30275 Acker Franz-August 76,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 9,0 7,0

11376 Kirch Heribert 76,0Kolpingsfamilie 9,0 5,0

14277 Kirch Peter 76,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 10,0

13978 May Rainer 76,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 9,0

9079 Kraus Bernd 76,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 8,0 8,0 9,0

16580 Schnell Tobias 76,0Kleintierzuchtverein P120 8,0 8,0 7,0

22781 Groß Klaus 75,0Bodenheimer Albansbrüder 10,0

3682 Weinmann Kai 75,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 9,0

25783 Schwer Gerald 75,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 8,0 7,0 9,0

14584 Balbach Rainer 75,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0 7,0 7,0

16385 Becker Andreas 75,0Kleintierzuchtverein P120 7,0 8,0

17986 Spengler Christian 75,0GV Concordia 1872 7,0 6,0

19887 Klein David 74,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 9,0

13188 Lechleitner  Michael 74,0BCV 1935 e.V. 6,0 9,0

16689 Schnell Hans-Peter 74,0Kleintierzuchtverein P120 6,0 7,0

2590 Bauer Wolfgang 74,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06 4,0

24291 Wucher Sascha 73,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 8,0 8,0

8892 Knußmann Reinhard 73,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 8,0 7,0

26193 Ott Jürgen 73,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 7,0

11194 Dietz Rainer 73,0BCV 1935 e.V. 5,0

23695 Kottke Hans 73,0PA Seurre 4,0

14396 Platte, Rudolf 72,0BCV 1935 e.V. 9,0 8,0

26297 Scheiblich Thomas 72,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 9,0 7,0

8798 Rosenmeyer Bernd 72,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 8,0

10099 Kühl Wolfgang 72,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 7,0 9,0

136100 Pohl Heinrich 72,0BCV 1935 e.V. 7,0 5,0

254101 Mayer Oswald 72,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 6,0

311102 Scholz Anil 72,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 5,0
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239103 Schäfer Ralf 72,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 4,0

69104 Weihrauch Christian 72,0Carnevalverein Entenbrüder e 0,0

47105 von der Au, Kurt 71,0Närrische Bürgerinitiative Boden 8,0 7,0

92106 Lösch Achim 71,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 8,0 6,0

245107 Hartmann Thorsten 71,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 7,0

364108 Albes, Adrian 71,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 6,0

241109 Schäfer Klaus 71,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 5,0 9,0

205110 Weirauch Ralf 71,0Ländlicher Reit- und Fahrverei 5,0 6,0

246111 Göcking Fredderick 70,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 10,0

75112 Diehl Karl-Heinz 70,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 8,0 8,0

26113 Keller Erwin 70,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06 8,0 7,0 6,0

314114 Spenkuch Heinz-Wer 70,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 8,0 7,0 4,0

98115 Kamke Lutz 70,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim 7,0 7,0

168116 Reinhardt, Erich 70,0Kleintierzuchtverein P120 7,0 6,0

118117 Zink  Dieter 70,0Kolpingsfamilie 6,0 9,0

177118 Schöller Helmut 70,0GV Concordia 1872 6,0 6,0

252119 Nitsch Meinhard 70,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 5,0

42120 Weinmann Sven 69,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 9,0

2121 Nitsch Lothar 69,0ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V. 8,0 8,0

292122 Weimer Stefan 69,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 8,0 6,0

31123 Maus Volker 69,0Strabauzige 10 8,0 4,0

127124 Pietzsch Volker 69,0Verkehrsverein Bodenheim e.V 6,0

137125 Kremer Werner 68,0BCV 1935 e.V. 8,0

38126 Dußa Achim 68,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 7,0

5127 Wehner  Berthold 68,0ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V. 6,0

23128 Jannowitz,  Heibert 68,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06 4,0

293129 Bieger Ralf 68,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 3,0

331130 Dietzen Reinhard 67,0goldische Lämmer 10,0

117131 Stumm Winfried 67,0Kolpingsfamilie 9,0

29132 Kiss Franz Josef 66,0Strabauzige 10 5,0 8,0

77133 Erdmann Walter 66,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 5,0 7,0 6,0

243134 Becker Achim 66,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0

91135 Loos Thomas 66,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0

76136 Erdmann Michael 66,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei 3,0

138137 Hassinger Reinhold 65,0BCV 1935 e.V. 7,0 7,0

141138 Leber Armin 65,0BCV 1935 e.V. 7,0 5,0

48139 Thormann Günter 64,0Närrische Bürgerinitiative Boden 8,0

70140 Kerz Franz-Josef 64,0FWG Bodenheim e.V. 7,0

237141 Sommer Dietmar 64,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde 6,0 7,0 8,0

133142 Schütt Hermann 64,0BCV 1935 e.V. 6,0 7,0 4,0

71143 Leber Arno 64,0FWG Bodenheim e.V. 6,0 7,0 3,0

30144 Horn Michael 64,0Strabauzige 10 5,0

233145 Achatz Alfons 63,0PA Seurre 9,0

55146 Sudrow Helmut 63,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 6,0 10,0

301147 Kern Josef 63,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 6,0 9,0

32148 Göbel Erwin 63,0Strabauzige 10 5,0

35149 Weinmann Jörg 62,0Närrische Männer Bodenheim 10,0

330150 Weber Franz-Josef 62,0goldische Lämmer 6,0

144151 Hufer Jürgen 61,0BCV 1935 e.V. 10,0

24152 Sattler, Peter 61,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06 7,0

313153 Siener Horst 60,0Blasorchester Bodenheim 7,0
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44154 Zimmermann Alexa 60,0Närrische Bürgerinitiative Boden 5,0

60155 Ziegler Michael 60,0DLRG OG Nackenheim 4,0

114156 May Klaus 59,0Kolpingsfamilie 7,0 8,0

3157 Klüter Achim 59,0ASV Bodenheim 1949 e.V. 7,0 7,0

296158 Grünewald Andreas 59,0GV Harmonie 1905 e.V. 3,0

46159 Seppendorf Michael 58,0Närrische Bürgerinitiative Boden

291160 Junker, Uwe 57,0Freiwillige Feuerwehr

27161 Kern Florian 54,0Bodenheimer Würfelclub 06

62162 Krebs Thomas 50,0DLRG OG Nackenheim

95163 Reinisch, Jürgen 49,0Dartfreunde Nackenheim

99164 Kalicov Angelo 45,0Rainbow Squares Nackenheim

255165 Teuber Michael 36,0Bodenheimer Schoppengarde

140166 Jungbluth Matthias 34,0BCV 1935 e.V.

80167 Leber Jürgen 27,0GV Liederkranz 1904 Bodenhei

28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Jugend - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 1. Jugend - DLRG 279

Dorsheimer David 80 80

Dorsheimer Leo 72 72

Imbruck Niclas 64 64

Langendorf Marcel 63 63

2 1. Jugend - rufbo 275

Frey Jenny 82 82

Dedesding Laura 69 69

Findenauer Natascha 63 63

Roth Janis 61 61

----------------------------

Bohlender Jana 53 53

Spurzem Luisa 50 50

3 1. Jugend - Blasorchester 270

Frey Tobias 71 71

Feil Viktoria 70 70

Wachter Alex 69 69

Niedermayer Luca 60 60

4 1. Jugend - JFw Bodenheim 265

Lang Jelena 77 77

Lutz Enrico 65 65

Dußa Vanessa 63 63

Gögl Lukas 60 60

5 2. Jugend - Blasorchester 234

Knußmann Patrick 75 75

Frey Sebastian 62 62

Stiemke Luca 54 54

Kamp Julius 43 43

6 1. Jugend - Schoppengarde 213

Faust Felix 65 65

Lorenz Lisa 56 56

Albes Jonah 47 47

Mayer Luca 45 45

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Damen - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 4. Damen - Schoppengarde 328

Ott Birgit 88 88

Schäfer Conny 87 87

Sommer Rita 79 79

Sert Doreen 74 74

----------------------------

Kehl Evi 63 63

Schäfer Jenny 63 63

2 1. Damen - kath. Kirchenchor 326

Teurich Otti 89 89

Meller Lilo 88 88

Klaus Alice 77 77

Kirch Regina 72 72

----------------------------

Both Stefanie 71 71

Acker Judith 71 71

3 1. Damen - Alter Weiber 319

Kauschmann-Loos Nicole 84 84

Kasper  Beate 81 81

Anja Achatz 77 77

Peter Annette 77 77

----------------------------

Hauschild Denise 75 75

Banger Britta 63 63

4 1. Damen - Närrische Männer 315

Dußa, Petra 87 87

Müller, Manuela 81 81

Hessel, Aline 74 74

Gärtner, Sandra 73 73

----------------------------

Laton, Angelika 36 36

5 2. Damen - rufbo 310

Brockmöller Katrin 87 87

Nauheimer jun. Liane 78 78

Zgorniak Angela 75 75

Nauheimer sen. Liane 70 70

----------------------------

Roth Kornelia 51 51

6 1. Damen - GV Harmonie 309

Grünewald Stella 83 83

Kirch Gudrun 82 82

Albes Conny 77 77

Bieger Manuela 67 67

----------------------------

Grünewald Gertrud 63 63

Kern Ilse 60 60

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Damen - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

7 1. Damen - BCV 306

Pohl Nicole 82 82

Haub Katja 80 80

Göttert Maria 72 72

Darmstadt Bärbel 72 72

----------------------------

Horn Kerstin 67 67

Frey Kerstin 62 62

8 1. Damen - GV Liederkranz 302

Molitor Monika 82 82

Erdmann Erika 77 77

Kern Anneliese 77 77

Giebe Monika 66 66

----------------------------

Diehl Erika 56 56

Bernard Marianne 49 49

9 1. Damen - rufbo 301

Weitzel Vanessa 77 77

Mahler Deike 76 76

Schauseil Sonja 75 75

Weitzel Silvia 73 73

----------------------------

Jäger Nadine 48 48

10 2. Damen - Alte Weiber 297

Wittig Bärbel 83 83

Gleinert Andrea 79 79

Kirch Angela 71 71

Blaum Gabriele 64 64

----------------------------

Berg Sabrina 60 60

11 1. Damen - Schoppengarde 293

Kirch Astrid 81 81

Vazquez Sylvia 79 79

Kehl Laura 69 69

Bugner Katharina 64 64

----------------------------

Becker Annelie 61 61

12 3. Damen - Schoppengarde 292

Schäfer-Brandl Tanja 83 83

Scheiblich Maike 72 72

Schneider Nicole 70 70

Becker Jessica 67 67

----------------------------

Goth Sabine 52 52

Albes Nicole 52 52

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Damen - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

13 2. Damen - BCV 286

Barth Frauke 74 74

Jäger Marita 72 72

Darmstadt Ute 72 72

Hesse Ina 68 68

----------------------------

Hassinger Karin 68 68

Barth Elfriede 48 48

14 1. Damen - GV Concordia 285

Schuhmacher Gabi 81 81

Mück Susanne 77 77

Grützner  Sabine 68 68

Selzer Bärbel 59 59

----------------------------

Spengler Manuela 58 58

Bodsch Inge 57 57

15 3. Damen - rufbo 279

Notter Christa 77 77

Glöckner Steffanie 69 69

Wehner Simone 67 67

Brill Janina 66 66

----------------------------

Oswald Katja 64 64

Vogler, Diana 58 58

16 3. Damen - BCV 278

Schwamb Sandra 85 85

Leber Katharina 80 80

Keuchel Marion 61 61

Groß Renate 52 52

17 1. Damen - Rainbow Squares 277

Kilian Birgit 76 76

Kamke Conny 75 75

Hein Ann-Katrin 69 69

Kalicov Hilde 57 57

----------------------------

Kühl Claudia 56 56

18 1. Damen - Kolping 254

May Rita 77 77

Hennemann, Carolin 65 65

Wagner Manuela 58 58

Zink Isolde 54 54

----------------------------

Brandl Rosemarie 54 54

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Damen - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

19 2. Damen - Schoppengarde 246

Miranda Jasmin 69 69

Becker Carol-Ann 64 64

Gukenbiehl Hannah 58 58

Faust, Jacqueline 55 55

20 1. Damen - Würfelclub 06 234

Kohl Ingrid 65 65

Feike  Karin 63 63

Becker  Christa 62 62

Schneider Martina 44 44

----------------------------

Keller Rosi 30 30

21 1. Damen - Blasorchester 206

Hartmann, Silke 75 75

Siener Birgit 73 73

Groh Felizitas 58 58

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Herren - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 1. Herren - Albansbrüder 345

Eis Ralf 91 91

Stahl, Ari 86 86

Kern Hans 84 84

Fischer Bernd 84 84

----------------------------

Veit Uwe 80 80

Groß Klaus 75 75

2 1. Herren - FFw Bodenheim 333

Achatz Alexander 92 92

Lang Jannik 82 82

Brandl Tobias 81 81

Wurm Paul 78 78

3 1. Herren - Verkehrsverein 333

Gruber Steffen 89 89

Acker Thilo 83 83

Leber Stephan 83 83

Kasper Michael 78 78

----------------------------

Pietzsch Volker 69 69

Leber Melanie 65 65

4 1. Herren - GV Concordia 333

Leber Heinz 86 86

Leber Gerald 83 83

Mück Harald 83 83

Forrest Robert 81 81

----------------------------

Spengler Christian 75 75

Schöller Helmut 70 70

5 3. Herren - Schoppengarde 328

Stephan Horst 86 86

Schäfer Volker 82 82

Schäfer Janneck 81 81

Krämer Karl 79 79

----------------------------

Stephan Holger 78 78

Nitsch Meinhard 70 70

6 1. Herren - BCV 326

Schwamb  Hans-Peter 89 89

Becker Christian 84 84

Darmstadt Thomas 79 79

Lechleitner  Michael 74 74

----------------------------

Schütt Hermann 64 64

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Herren - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

7 3. Herren - GV Harmonie 325

Grünewald Norbert 88 88

Weimer Walter 81 81

Kuhn Günther 80 80

Acker Franz-August 76 76

----------------------------

Kern Josef 63 63

8 1. Herren - CV Entenbrüder 325

Geiberger Philipp 83 83

Zimmermann Pit 81 81

Petry Stefan 81 81

Fornoff Ralf 80 80

----------------------------

Weihrauch Christian 72 72

9 5. Herren - Schoppengarde 323

Sommer Richard 87 87

Sert Hagen 85 85

Albes Jürgen 78 78

Ott Jürgen 73 73

----------------------------

Scheiblich Thomas 72 72

10 2. Herren - rufbo 323

Herdt Alexander 86 86

Nauheimer  Marcus 83 83

Weitzel Robin 83 83

Weirauch Ralf 71 71

11 1. Herren - P120 313

Leichner Patrick 88 88

Schnell Tobias 76 76

Becker Andreas 75 75

Schnell Hans-Peter 74 74

----------------------------

Reinhardt, Erich 70 70

12 2. Herren - Närrische Männer 313

Balik Ralf 80 80

Dußa, Harry 78 78

Dußa Arno 78 78

Weinmann Björn 77 77

----------------------------

Weinmann Sven 69 69

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Herren - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

13 2. Herren - Schoppengarde 312

Wucher Marc 85 85

Vazquez René 83 83

Wucher Sascha 73 73

Hartmann Thorsten 71 71

----------------------------

Göcking Fredderick 70 70

Becker Achim 66 66

14 1. Herren ASV Bodenheim 311

Bender Tom 89 89

Haub Stefan 81 81

Haub Silvia 72 72

Nitsch Lothar 69 69

----------------------------

Wehner  Berthold 68 68

Klüter Achim 59 59

15 4. Herren - Schoppengarde 310

Goth Martin 86 86

Schwan Markus 77 77

Schwer Gerald 75 75

Mayer Oswald 72 72

----------------------------

Teuber Michael 36 36

16 1. Herren - Blasorchester 309

Schmitt, Christian 90 90

Schmidt Michael 77 77

Scholz Anil 72 72

Spenkuch Heinz-Werner 70 70

----------------------------

Siener Horst 60 60

17 1. Herren - Strabauzige 10 308

Keuchel Edwin 89 89

Keuchel Stefan 84 84

Maus Volker 69 69

Kiss Franz Josef 66 66

----------------------------

Horn Michael 64 64

Göbel Erwin 63 63

18 1. Herren - rufbo 308

Kern Martin 79 79

Ferger Nico 78 78

Vogler Markus 77 77

Klein David 74 74

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Herren - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

19 1. Herren - Kolping 307

Kern Reinhold 81 81

Kollar Pfarrer Paul 80 80

Kirch Heribert 76 76

Zink  Dieter 70 70

----------------------------

Stumm Winfried 67 67

May Klaus 59 59

20 1. Herren - GV Liederkranz 306

Giebe  Hans Jürgen 87 87

Kissau Hans-Georg 83 83

Diehl Karl-Heinz 70 70

Erdmann Walter 66 66

----------------------------

Erdmann Michael 66 66

Leber Jürgen 27 27

21 2. Herren - GV Harmonie 305

Schulte Hubert 79 79

Klaus Günther 78 78

Kirch Manfred 77 77

Albes, Adrian 71 71

----------------------------

Grünewald Andreas 59 59

22 1. Herren - DLRG 302

Sudrow Rita 82 82

Schlag Rainer 80 80

Bönsch Alexander 77 77

Sudrow Helmut 63 63

----------------------------

Schlag Monika 41 41

23 1. Herren - Schoppengarde 299

Kaltenbach Rudolf 78 78

Kehl Horst 78 78

Schäfer Ralf 72 72

Schäfer Klaus 71 71

----------------------------

Sommer Dietmar 64 64

24 3. Herren - BCV 296

Kirch Peter 76 76

Balbach Rainer 75 75

Dietz Rainer 73 73

Platte, Rudolf 72 72

----------------------------

Hufer Jürgen 61 61

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Herren - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

25 1. Herren - PA Seurre 293

Malmberg-Schmidt Axel 81 81

Malmberg-Schmidt Bettina 76 76

Kottke Hans 73 73

Achatz Alfons 63 63

----------------------------

Achatz  Petra 59 59

26 1. Herren - Dartfreunde Nackenheim 292

Kraus Bernd 76 76

Knußmann Reinhard 73 73

Rosenmeyer Bernd 72 72

Lösch Achim 71 71

----------------------------

Loos Thomas 66 66

27 1. Herren - Närrische Männer 286

Dußa Thilo 81 81

Weinmann Kai 75 75

Dußa Achim 68 68

Weinmann Jörg 62 62

28 1. Herren - FWG 282

Schenk Ronald 77 77

Leber Michael 77 77

Leber Arno 64 64

Kerz Franz-Josef 64 64

29 2. Herren - BCV 281

May Rainer 76 76

Pohl Heinrich 72 72

Kremer Werner 68 68

Leber Armin 65 65

----------------------------

Hassinger Reinhold 65 65

Jungbluth Matthias 34 34

30 1. Herren - goldische Lämmer 279

Veit Vesna 78 78

Veit Jennifer 72 72

Dietzen Reinhard 67 67

Weber Franz-Josef 62 62

----------------------------

Kuhn Gudrun 49 49

Datum: 28.04.2013
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Bodenheimer Schießtage 2013

Bodenheim

Herren - Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

31 1. Herren - Würfelclub 06 273

Bauer Wolfgang 74 74

Keller Erwin 70 70

Jannowitz,  Heibert 68 68

Sattler, Peter 61 61

----------------------------

Kern Florian 54 54

32 1. Herren - GV Harmonie 272

Both Stefan 78 78

Weimer Stefan 69 69

Bieger Ralf 68 68

Junker, Uwe 57 57

33 2. Herren - DLRG 266

Dorsheimer Karl-Heinz 78 78

Ziegler Sandy 78 78

Ziegler Michael 60 60

Krebs Thomas 50 50

34 1. Herren - Rainbow Squares 263

Kilian Klaus 76 76

Kühl Wolfgang 72 72

Kamke Lutz 70 70

Kalicov Angelo 45 45

35 1. Herren - NBI 1986 e.V. 253

von der Au, Kurt 71 71

Thormann Günter 64 64

Zimmermann Alexander 60 60

Seppendorf Michael 58 58

----------------------------

Thormann Anneliese 49 49

36 2. Herren - Dartfreunde Nackenheim 232

Juli Manuela 65 65

Rosenmeyer Rita 59 59

Knußmann Rita 59 59

Reinisch, Jürgen 49 49
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